REEDY HIGH SCHOOL
EST. 2015

August 1
August 2
August 4
August 9
August 10
August 11
August 16
August 17
August 18
August 19
August 23
August 25
August 26
August 30
September 8
September 13
September 15
September 1
September 20
September 22
September 27
September 29
October 4
October 6
October 10-11
October 13-15
October 17-18
October 20-21

October 26-27

Bold — Home Match

9/23/2022

Reedy High School Varsity & JV Tennis

Fall 2022 Match Schedule

First Day of Practice
Centennial

@ Coppell

@ Lebanon Trail

First Day of School (JV Practice)
Longview

@ Independence
Independence

Wakeland*

@pFrisco Heritage

@ Wakeland*

@ Frisco High*

The Colony*

@ Carrollton Creekview*

@ The Colony

@ Lone Star*

Carrollton RL Turner*

@ Southlake Carroll

@ Carrollton Newman Smith*
@ Lone Star*

Frisco High*

JV District Tournament Semis
@ Carrollton RL Turner*

JV District Tournament Finals
Bi-District

Area

Regional Quarters

Regional Semi & Final

State Final Four

* - District 9-5A

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
V&JV
Varsity
Varsity
Jv

JV
Varsity
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Varsity
JV
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Varsity
JV
Varsity
JV
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

REEDY HIGH SCHOOL
EST. 2015

6:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

4:00PM

9:00AM

3:30PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:45PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

All Times/Dates Subject to Change
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