





Fall 2022 Match Schedule

August 1	First Day of Practice	Varsity	6:00AM
August 2	Centennial	Varsity	8:00AM
August 4	@ Coppell	Varsity	8:00AM
August 9	@ Lebanon Trail	Varsity	4:00PM
August 10	First Day of School (JV Practice) V & JV	9:00AM
August 11	Longview	Varsity	3:30PM
August 16	@ Independence	Varsity	4:30PM
August 17	Independence	JV	4:45PM
August 18	Wakeland*	JV	4:45PM
August 19	@Frisco Heritage	Varsity	4:30PM
August 23	@ Wakeland*	Varsity	4:30PM
August 25	@ Frisco High*	JV	4:45PM
August 26	The Colony*	Varsity	4:30PM
August 30	@ Carrollton Creekview*	Varsity	4:30PM
September 8	@ The Colony	JV	4:45PM
September 13	@ Lone Star*	Varsity	4:30PM
September 15	Carrollton RL Turner*	JV	4:45PM
September 1	@ Southlake Carroll	Varsity	4:30PM
September 20	@ Carrollton Newman Smith*	Varsity	4:30PM
September 22	@ Lone Star*	JV	4:45PM
September 27	Frisco High*	Varsity	4:30PM
September 29	JV District Tournament Semis	JV	4:45PM
October 4	@ Carrollton RL Turner*	Varsity	4:30PM
October 6	JV District Tournament Finals	JV	4:45PM
October 10-11	Bi-District	Varsity	TBD
October 13-15	Area	Varsity	TBD
October 17-18	Regional Quarters	Varsity	TBD
October 20-21	Regional Semi & Final	Varsity	TBD
October 26-27	State Final Four	Varsity	TBD
Bold – Home Match 9/23/2022	* - District 9-5A	All Times/Dates Subject to Change	





Reedy High School Varsity & JV Tennis

Fall 2022 Match Schedule